Bill Anoatubby

the
h ickasau} Governor

Department of Community Services / Social Services Division

Veterans Program
1909 Warrior Way / Ada, OK 74820 / (580) 272-2550 / Fax: (580) 272-2549 / Email address: Veterans.Services@Chickasaw.net

Chickasaw Veterans Tag Reimbursement Application

The Chickasaw Veterans Tag Reimbursement program will provide an annual reimbursement up to $50 for
the costs associated with vehicle tag renewal for the primary vehicle of a Chickasaw veteran.

To apply for this program, the following documentation is required:
e Receipt of vehicle tag renewal
e One of the following documents (first time applicants)
o DD214 (active duty) or NGB22 (guard or reserve)
o Retired ID card
o State issued driver’s license with veteran logo
o Any official Department of Defense document with service member’s name that does not violate law
or compromise national security

Name:
First Middle Last Suffix

Preferred name: Birth date: Gender: 0 Male 0O Female

Mailing address:

Street City State ZIP

Physical address:

Street City State ZIP

Home phone no.: (__) Cell phone no.: (__)

Email address:

By signing below, | acknowledge that | am a citizen* of the Chickasaw Nation and have been discharged or
released under conditions other than dishonorable or am currently serving in the United States Military.

Applicant signature Date

* Citizenship will be verified.

Please complete and return the application and requested documentation to:

The Chickasaw Nation Veterans Services
1909 Warrior Way
Ada, OK 74820
Phone no.: (580) 272-2550
Email address: Veterans.Services@Chickasaw.net

Form no. 04251 CS-VS Rev. 5/2025




	1: 
	1a: 
	1b: 
	1c: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: Off
	5: 
	5a: 
	5b: 
	5c: 
	6: 
	6a: 
	6b: 
	6c: 
	7: 
	7a: 
	8: 
	8a: 
	9: 


